Division: 3K Girls

Position

Name

Team Name: IMMANUEL ST. CHARLES

Team Score: 24

1

N o s wN

192 Ava Breuer

196 Genevieve Wacker
191 Ella Bredensteiner
193 Reagan Govero
195 Brianna Krueger
190 Melaina Beilsmith
194 Admire Jerelds

Team Name: ZION LUTHERAN SCHOOL

Team Score: 55

1
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Team Name: CHRIST COMMUNITY LUTHERAN
Team Score: 74

1
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170 Ali Raithel

163 Katelyn Diani
171 Charlotte Reitz
168 Riley Mudd
164 Grace Gaghen
161 Olivia Ayers
160 Alyssa Ayers

203 Reese Schelp
210 Cora Ochs

207 Emmie Kinder
206 Elise Hoehner
205 Karolina Fickeler
208 Chase Lowry
209 Emery Neff

Team Name: TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL

Team Score: 83

1
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181 Sela Reeves
174 Sonya Brunner
176 Ella Kinsey
177 Isabela Larkins
183 Finley Walker
179 Sydney Morris
178 Kolby Morris

Gun Start

13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92

13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92

13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92

13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92
13:02:32.92

Finish

13:14:34.27
13:15:09.90
13:15:17.69
13:15:42.58
13:15:47.01
13:16:27.14
13:18:47.46

13:15:15.46
13:15:41.08
13:16:07.14
13:16:59.78
13:17:30.87
13:17:33.94
13:19:19.64

13:14:41.18
13:16:18.88
13:17:05.53
13:17:30.69
13:17:47.41
13:19:24.28
13:19:24.53

13:16:25.57
13:16:48.31
13:17:03.31
13:17:15.79
13:17:35.40
13:18:30.17
13:21:24.38

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:12:01.35
00:12:36.98
00:12:44.77
00:13:09.66
00:13:14.08
00:13:54.22
00:16:14.54

00:12:42.54
00:13:08.16
00:13:34.21
00:14:26.85
00:14:57.95
00:15:01.01
00:16:46.72

00:12:08.26
00:13:45.95
00:14:32.61
00:14:57.77
00:15:14.49
00:16:51.35
00:16:51.60

00:13:52.64
00:14:15.39
00:14:30.39
00:14:42.86
00:15:02.48
00:15:57.25
00:18:51.46
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Gender
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Division

3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls

3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls

3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls

3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls

Team Name

Immanuel St. Charles
Immanuel St. Charles
Immanuel St. Charles
Immanuel St. Charles
Immanuel St. Charles
Immanuel St. Charles
Immanuel St. Charles

Zion Lutheran School
Zion Lutheran School
Zion Lutheran School
Zion Lutheran School
Zion Lutheran School
Zion Lutheran School
Zion Lutheran School

Christ Community Lutheran
Christ Community Lutheran
Christ Community Lutheran
Christ Community Lutheran
Christ Community Lutheran
Christ Community Lutheran
Christ Community Lutheran

Trinity Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School



Team Name: ST. PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL
Team Score: 128

1 185 Emery Edwards 13:02:32.92 13:16:13.65
2 187 Grace Wessel 13:02:32.92 13:17:26.99
3 184 Megan Birk 13:02:32.92 13:18:55.85
4 186 Camila Keller 13:02:32.92 13:19:58.39
5 301 plus 1 St. Paul Luth 13:02:32.92 13:42:00.00

Team Name: IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL WASHINGTON
Team Score: 161

1 197 Karissa Goss 13:02:32.92 13:18:35.54
2 201 Kaya Otto 13:02:32.92 13:18:52.55
3 200 Sophia Otten 13:02:32.92  13:20:10.07
4 202 Mariah Ruth 13:02:32.92  13:21:05.41
5 302 plus 1 Immanual 13:02:32.92  13:42:00.00

Division; 3K Girls

Place Score Team Name

1
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24
55
74
83
128
161

IMMANUEL ST. CHARLES

ZION LUTHERAN SCHOOL

CHRIST COMMUNITY LUTHERAN
TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL

ST. PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL WASHINGTON

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN OLIVETTE

MARTIN LUTHER ACADEMY

CHILD OF GOD

00:13:40.72
00:14:54.06
00:16:22.93
00:17:25.46
00:39:27.07

00:16:02.61
00:16:19.62
00:17:37.15
00:18:32.49
00:39:27.07

10
19
29
33
37

26
28
34
35
38
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3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls

3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls
3K Girls

St. Paul Lutheran school
St. Paul Lutheran school
St. Paul Lutheran school
St. Paul Lutheran school
St. Paul Lutheran school

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL



